PBB30C Series
C O S E L  A C / D C  P O W E R  S U P P LY
FEATURES
• 600W AC/DC Power Supply,
• Very small size and light weight
• For medical electric equipment,
• ANSI/AAMI ES60601-1; EN60601-1 3rd;
• IEC60601-1-2 4th Ed.,

SELECTION TABLE
Doc. No. PBB30C Rev.B_ 21-11-18
MODEL NUMBER
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
VOLTAGE
ADJ
OVER VOLTS
PROTECT
OUTPUT
CURRENT
POWER
CONNECTOR
OPTION
PBB30C-5X-P2 5V 3 - 6V 6.25 - 7.00V 120A 600W P2 or TP2
PBB30C-12X-P2 12V 7.2 - 14.4V 15.00 - 16.80V 53A 636W P2 or TP2
PBB30C-15X-TP2 15V 9.0 - 18.0V 18.75 - 21.00V 43A 645W P2 or TP2
PBB30C-24X-TP2 24V 14.4 - 28.8V 30.00 - 33.60V 27A 648W P2 or TP2
PBB30C-32X-P2 32V 19.2 - 38.4V 40.00 - 44.80V 20A 640W P2 or TP2
PBB30C-48X-P2 48V 28.8 - 57.6V 60.00 - 67.20V 13A 624W P2 or TP2
PBB30C- P2 (BUS BAR STYLE)
PBB30C- TP2 (TERMINAL BLOCK STYLE)
Connector option: Bus Bar Style (P2) or  Terminal Block (TP2)